L %&1
éﬂ&i

Hairy Crab Promotion

i N A L

Deep-fried fish maw with fresh crab and crab roe sauce

FRARRXABRALEFBRERX

Steamed hairy crab served with vintage vinegar
and ginger tea

/N Male crab 6~ 6.5 % Tael

#E#% Female crab 4.5~ 5 & Tael

LRENERR LR
Stir-fried hairy crab meat and roe with
bean curd in clay pot

BHI\ZAR

Braised pea sprout with hairy crab meat and roe

o BRI A A
Crispy spring roll with hairy crab meat and roe
with basil

& FE By KITAF B (H4%)
Braised prawn with caviar, hairy crab meat and roe
and egg white (per person)

2 (Lkal#EFY)

Pea sprout (poached in superior soup / stir-fried)

So RAEA R LB, AT L ATREIR SR

588

368

328

288

268

168

168

If you are concerned about food allergies, please alert your server prior to ordering

P A AR T 64 3, 9F IR 55 e 10% IR 55 3%
All prices are in MOP and subject to 10% service charge



