

Hairy Crab Promotion

脆皮花胶配鲜拆蟹粉	588
Deep-fried fish maw with fresh crab and crab roe sauce	
清蒸大闸蟹配镇江香醋及姜茶 Steamed hairy crab served with vintage vinegar and ginger tea 公蟹 Male crab 6~6.5 两 Tael 母蟹 Female crab 4.5~5 两 Tael	368
石锅生拆蟹粉滑豆腐 Stir-fried hairy crab meat and roe with bean curd in clay pot	328
蟹粉扒豆杯	288
Braised pea sprout with hairy crab meat and roe	
蟹粉九层塔脆春卷	268
Crispy spring roll with hairy crab meat and roe with basil	
鱼子酱蟹粉大虾球伴西施 (每位) Braised prawn with caviar, hairy crab meat and roe and egg white (per person)	168
豆杯 (上汤/清炒)	168
Pea sprout (poached in superior soup / stir-fried)	

如果您对食物过敏,请在下单前提醒服务员 If you are concerned about food allergies, please alert your server prior to ordering 所有价格以澳门元计算,并须另加 10%服务费 All prices are in MOP and subject to 10% service charge